Please Complete Player Information

Golfer 1 (Captain)		
Address	_	
	_	
Email:	_	
Phone:	_	
Golfer 2		
Address		
Email:		
Phone:		
Golfer 3	_	
Address	_	
	_	
Email:	_	
Phone:	_	
Golfer 4	_	
Address	_	
	_	
Email:	_	
Dhono:		

Please mail your entry with Payment to:

Ludlow Rotary Charitable
Foundation
PO Box 155
Ludlow, MA 01056

TOURNAMENT INFORMATION:

ATTIRE & FEES

LUDLOW ROTARY ASKS THAT YOU WEAR PROPER GOLF ATTIRE. FEE OF \$125 - INCLUDES 18 HOLES OF GOLF, CART, GIFT BAG, LUNCH, DINNER BANQUET & GREAT PRIZES.

AWARDS & PRIZES

FOLLOWING THE TOURNAMENT, THERE WILL BE A BANQUET DINNER AT THE COURSE, AT 5:00PM, WHERE PRIZES WILL BE AWARDED, AND RAFFLE ITEMS WILL BE GIVEN OUT.

SCORING

EACH FOURSOME WILL COMPETE IN A SCRAMBLE FORMAT (EACH TEAM SELECTS BEST SHOT FROM THE TEE THROUGH THE LAST PUTT). PRIZES WILL BE AWARDED FOR THE LOWEST AND THE HIGEST SCORING TEAMS.

FOURSOMES

FOR CONVENIENCE, WE RECOMMEND THAT YOU BRING A FOURSOME TO THE TOURNAMENT. IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO DO SO, WE WILL ASSIGN YOU TO ONE. THIS IS A SHOTGUN TOURNAMENT, SO THE SPACE IS LIMITED. GOLFERS WILL BE ACCEPTED ON A FIRST PAID AND RECEIVED BASIS. COST FOR FOURSOME IS \$500.

REGISTER WITH YOUR PAYMENT BY
May 6, 2024
TO SECURE YOUR SPOT

13th Annual Ludlow Rotary "FORE" THE STUDENTS Golf Tournament



Monday May 13, 2024

11am - Registration & Lunch 12pm - Shotgun Start

> Westover Golf Course 198 South Street Granby, MA 01033

Proceeds benefit the Ludlow Rotary Charitable Foundation Scholarships and Educational Programs



Ludlow Rotary cordially invites you to participate in their 13th Annual "FORE" THE STUDENTS Golf Tournament on May 13, 2024. Proceeds from the tournament will benefit the Ludlow Rotary Charitable Foundation Scholarships and Educational Programs. Please join other residents and business colleagues of Ludlow as we come together for the community.

Schedule of Events

- 11am Registration & Lunch
- 12 pm Shotgun Start
- Buffet Dinner immediately following at course
- 6pm Awards & Raffle

2024 Golf Committee

Tony Forzano - Independent Financial Services April Beston - Financial Partners Inc. Maria Crespo - Keller Williams Realty Ana Parelli - Luso Federal Credit Union Derek Debarge - Board of Selectman Amie Miarecki - Junior Achievement

Questions

Please contact Tony Forzano at 413-519-4024, or email ludlowrotaryma@gmail.com

13th Annual

Ludlow Rotary
"FORE" THE STUDENTS
Golf Tournament

Sponsorship Opportunities

Tournament Sponsor \$1000

- 1 Foursome
- 1 Tee/Green Sign
- Company Banner Displayed
- Company Recognition in program

Champions Sponsor \$750

- 1 Foursome
- 1 Tee/Green Sign
- Company recognition in program

Masters Sponsor \$400

- 1 Twosome
- 1 Tee/Green sign
- Company recognition in program

Tee/Green Sponsor \$150

- Name as sponsor of a green or tee
- · Company recognition in program



"FORE" THE STUDENTS

Golf Tournament R.S.V.P. Please fill out and return with payment to:

Ludlow Rotary Charitable Foundation Inc.
PO Box 155
Ludlow, MA 01056

Yes. I want to

participate: Tournament Sponsor Champion Sponsor Masters Sponsor Tee/Green Sponsor Foursome Individual Golfer Dinner Only Raffle Prize	\$1000 \$750 \$400 \$150 \$500 \$125 \$35
Company	
Contact	_
Address	_
Telephone:	
E-Mail:	_
Enclosed is my check for \$	
Make checks payable to:	

Ludlow Rotary Charitable Foundation

Deadline: May 6, 2024

See reverse side for registration